

DANAPUR

RRBMP/24-25

Ag. No - 02CMBD/25-26

Schedule XLV Form No. 134.

रवशिम लरर री वीररररर रीरर नर वर

RWD, Works Div. Danapur

DIVISION

Maa Shyam Pati Construction

SUB-DIVISION

MB NO - 1666

Measurement Book

Name of Work—
 Situation of Work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of Measurement—
 No. and date of agreement
 (These four lines should be repeated at the commencement
 of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work :-	Khigaul Lakh				
to	Betcha chak Bhary				
Agency :-	Maa Shyamprasad Const.				
Agreement No :-	02CMBO/2025-2026				
Date of Measurement :-	15/10/2025				
Date of Entry :-	16/10/2025				
	1 st Measurement A/c of Bill				
	Record Entry				
1) clearing and carrying Road					
Land including uprooting					
grass etc do - - -					
2 nd x 30.00 x 1.85 =					111.000
2 nd x 30 x 3.75 =					225.000
1 st x 27.00 x 1.125 =					30.375
2 nd x 30.00 x 2.100 =					126.000
2 nd x 30 x 1.50 =					90.000
2 nd x 30.00 x 1.43 =					85.800
1 st x 30.00 x 0.95 =					28.500
2 nd x 30.00 x 1.25 =					75.000
2 nd x 30.00 x 1.32 =					79.200
2 nd x 30.00 x 1.38 =					82.800
Continuation					
Total =					933.475
					= 0.8933 Hec. m ²

P.T.O

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
B.P. ϕ $\frac{1}{2}$ =					$61 = 48.6 \text{ m}^3$
30.00 $\times$ 4.25 $\times$ 0.125 =					15.750
30 $\times$ 3.91 $\times$ 0.125 =					14.662
30 $\times$ 3.53 $\times$ 0.125 =					14.812
30 $\times$ 4.30 $\times$ 0.125 =					16.125
30 $\times$ 4.10 $\times$ 0.125 =					15.375
13 $\times$ 4.00 $\times$ 0.125 =					9.500
30 $\times$ 4.20 $\times$ 0.125 =					15.750
30 $\times$ 4.10 $\times$ 0.125 =					15.375
30 $\times$ 4.00 $\times$ 0.125 =					15.000
30 $\times$ 3.95 $\times$ 0.125 =					14.812
26 $\times$ 3.95 $\times$ 0.125 =					12.837
					Total = 224.484 m^3

4) providing Retro-reflectionised Sign Board fixing work do - - -

900mm side octagon = 01 no.

5) providing and fixing Logo of Project Maintenance

15/10/2022 *15/10/2022* = 01 no.

Abstract Cost =

①/① Clearing and Grubbing Road Land do - vide TMB Page ① Item ① 0.0933 Ha @ Rs 73248.75/Ha ..

Rs-6834-00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	Amount				
	B.F.				Rs-6834=00
(2) Construction of subgrade and Earthen shoulder adjacent least 100mtr vide TM B ..					
Page No - (2) Items (2) (i)					
92.264 m ³ @ Rs-243.88/m ³					
					Rs-22501200
(3) Construction of subgrade and Earthen shoulder adjacent least 100mtr vide TM B.					
Page No - (1) Items (2) (ii)					
369.057 m ³ @ Rs-162.93/m ³					
					Rs-60130=00
(4) Providing cement concrete pavement in existing road vide TM B- page No (2)					
1 Item (3)					
224.484 m ³ @ Rs-623547/m ³					
					Rs-1399763=00
(5) Providing and fixing of retro-reflecterised cautionary mandatory and informatory sign - vide TM B					
Page No - (3) Items (4)					
01 No @ Rs-8474.95/each					
					Rs-8475=00
Total					Rs-1497703=00

Continuation

P.T.O.

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
B.F. Amounts = P.V.					37703=00
6/14 Providing and Fixing "Logo" of Maintenance - provided - vid.					
TM B page No. (3) Item's (5)					
01 Nos @ R-10718.30/cuh					R-10718=00
					Total Rs. 1508421=00
Add for GST - 18%					R-271516=00
Add L.C. - 1%					R-15084=00
Add S.F. charge					R-74263=00
					Total Rs. 18,69,284=00
Less 15.66% Below					R-292730=00
					Net Total Rs. 15,76,554=00

16/10/2025
S.B.

16/10/2025
A.B.

31.10.25
कार्यपालक अभियंता
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
कार्य प्रमंडल दानापुर

Details of Materials				
i> Stone chip	÷	202.036	m ³	
ii> Coarse sand	÷	101.018	m ³	
iii> cement	÷	1736	Bags	
iv> Bar	÷	461.321	m ³	

16/10/2025
S.B.

Continuation